Entrant name

Abdisubhan, Yimaj
Abdisubhan, Yimaj

Ambrose, Elijah
Ambrose, Elijah

Antoniazzi, Thomas
Antoniazzi, Thomas

Bush, Trent
Bush, Trent

Caceres, Aracely
Caceres, Aracely

Caceres, Justin

Caceres, Marcus
Caceres, Marcus

Costea, Matthew
Costea, Matthew

Giles, Pamela
Giles, Pamela

Grant, Nicolas
Grant, Nicolas

Hendrix, Adu'ae
Hendrix, Adu'ae

Lieu, Robert
Lieu, Robert

Luppino II, Salvatore
Luppino II, Salvatore

Madrid, Dylan
Madrid, Dylan

Marquez, Christopher
Marquez, Christopher

McMullen, Christopher
McMullen, Christopher

Montero, Anderson
Montero, Anderson

Novick, Vincent
Novick, Vincent

Ortiz, Rafael
Ortiz, Rafael

Pantano, Paul
Pantano, Paul

Delegation

Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN
Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN

Area 09 Camden Street
Area 09 Camden Street

Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN
Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN

Area 10 Essex Special Skater
Area 10 Essex Special Skater

Area 09 Camden Street
Area 09 Camden Street

Area 09 Camden Street

Area 09 Camden Street
Area 09 Camden Street

Area 03 The Monarchs
Area 03 The Monarchs

Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN
Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN

Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN
Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN

Area 09 Camden Street
Area 09 Camden Street

Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN
Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN

Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN
Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN

Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN
Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN

Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN
Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN

Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN
Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN

Area 09 Camden Street
Area 09 Camden Street

Area 03 The Monarchs
Area 03 The Monarchs

Area 09 Camden Street
Area 09 Camden Street

Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN
Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN

Event

Speed Skating 333M
Speed Skating 500M

Speed Skating 25M Straight
Speed Skating 111M

Speed Skating 111M
Speed Skating 333M

Speed Skating 25M Straight
Speed Skating 111M

Speed Skating 25M Straight
Speed Skating 111M

Speed Skating 333M

Speed Skating 25M Straight
Speed Skating 111M

Speed Skating 25M Straight
Speed Skating 111M

Speed Skating 25M Straight
Speed Skating 111M

Speed Skating 333M
Speed Skating 500M

Speed Skating 25M Straight
Speed Skating 111M

Speed Skating 333M
Speed Skating 500M

Speed Skating 333M
Speed Skating 500M

Speed Skating 333M
Speed Skating 500M

Speed Skating 25M Straight
Speed Skating 111M

Speed Skating 333M
Speed Skating 500M

Speed Skating 25M Straight
Speed Skating 111M

Speed Skating 25M Straight
Speed Skating 111M

Speed Skating 111M
Speed Skating 333M

Speed Skating 333M
Speed Skating 500M

Division

MX1
M6

MX2
Mo1

MO07
M7

M2
M04

MX2
MO02

M3

MX2
MO02A

M5
M08

MX1
FO1

MX1
M7

M2
Mo3

M3
M2

M3
M2

M4
M4

M3
MO05

M5
M5

M1
MO01

M2
MO02A

M02
M4

MX1
M7

Final score Place

01:25.52
02:27.00

00:06.81
00:25.97

02:02.41
09:29.26

00:07.55
00:34.91

00:07.66
01:24.59

00:07.65
00:32.15

00:12.72
00:50.75

00:13.94
01:06.45

01:30.18
02:40.92

00:06.41
00:24.52

00:58.77
01:47.74

01:09.83
02:08.32

01:43.20
03:05.84

00:18.56
01:24.44

00:56.22
01:39.56

00:05.99
00:25.69

00:08.43
00:31.04

00:50.34
01:20.30

01:34.83
02:44.05

1st place
2nd place

1st place
3rd place

1st place
1st place

2nd place
1st place

3rd place
3rd place

Did not finish

2nd place
2nd place

1st place
1st place

1st place
1st place

2nd place
2nd place

1st place
2nd place

1st place
1st place

2nd place
2nd place

2nd place
1st place

1st place
1st place

1st place
1st place

1st place
2nd place

3rd place
1st place

2nd place
1st place

3rd place
3rd place



Pilchuk, Joseph
Pilchuk, Joseph

Potsel, Jacob
Potsel, Jacob

Puccio, Stephanie
Puccio, Stephanie

Regenbogen, Jaden Saul
Regenbogen, Jaden Saul

Romano, Michael
Romano, Michael

Smith, James
Smith, James

Tedder, Zavier
Tedder, Zavier

Vig, Bobby
Vig, Bobby

Youngren, Jeffrey
Youngren, Jeffrey

Zeluff, Mark
Zeluff, Mark

Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN
Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN

Area 03 The Monarchs
Area 03 The Monarchs

Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN
Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN

Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN
Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN

Area 03 The Monarchs
Area 03 The Monarchs

Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN
Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN

Area 09 Camden Street
Area 09 Camden Street

Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN
Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN

Area 03 The Monarchs
Area 03 The Monarchs

Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN
Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN

Speed Skating 333M
Speed Skating 500M

Speed Skating 25M Straight
Speed Skating 111M

Speed Skating 333M
Speed Skating 500M

Speed Skating 333M
Speed Skating 500M

Speed Skating 25M Straight
Speed Skating 111M

Speed Skating 333M
Speed Skating 500M

Speed Skating 111M
Speed Skating 333M

Speed Skating 25M Straight
Speed Skating 111M

Speed Skating 25M Straight
Speed Skating 111M

Speed Skating 333M
Speed Skating 500M

M5
M6

M1
Mo1

MX1
M7

M1
M1

M2
MO02A

MX1
M7

MO03
M1

MX1
MO06

M1
MO02

MX1
M7

01:04.94
01:54.22

00:06.06
00:25.06

01:44.49
03:04.15

01:22.31
02:30.41

00:16.20
00:46.00

01:37.54
02:39.19

00:22.40
01:09.35

00:18.83
01:38.74

00:06.19
00:28.87

01:36.06
02:45.68

2nd place
1st place

2nd place
1st place

6th place
5th place

2nd place
1st place

4th place
Participation ribbon

5th place
1st place

1st place
1st place

2nd place
1st place

3rd place
1st place

4th place
4th place



