Entrant name	Delegation	Event	Division	Final score	Place
Abdisubhan, Yimaj	Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN	Speed Skating 333M	MX1	01:25.52	1st place
Abdisubhan, Yimaj	Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN	Speed Skating 500M	M6	02:27.00	2nd place
Ambrose, Elijah	Area 09 Camden Street	Speed Skating 25M Straight	MX2	00:06.81	1st place
Ambrose, Elijah	Area 09 Camden Street	Speed Skating 111M	M01	00:25.97	3rd place
Antoniazzi, Thomas	Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN	Speed Skating 111M	M07	02:02.41	1st place
Antoniazzi, Thomas	Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN	Speed Skating 333M	M7	09:29.26	1st place
Bush, Trent	Area 10 Essex Special Skater	Speed Skating 25M Straight	M2	00:07.55	2nd place
Bush, Trent	Area 10 Essex Special Skater	Speed Skating 111M	M04	00:34.91	1st place
Caceres, Aracely Caceres, Aracely	Area 09 Camden Street	Speed Skating 25M Straight	MX2	00:07.66	3rd place
	Area 09 Camden Street	Speed Skating 111M	M02	01:24.59	3rd place
Caceres, Justin	Area 09 Camden Street	Speed Skating 333M	М3		Did not finish
Caceres, Marcus	Area 09 Camden Street	Speed Skating 25M Straight	MX2	00:07.65	2nd place
Caceres, Marcus	Area 09 Camden Street	Speed Skating 111M	M02A	00:32.15	2nd place
Costea, Matthew	Area 03 The Monarchs	Speed Skating 25M Straight	M5	00:12.72	1st place
Costea, Matthew	Area 03 The Monarchs	Speed Skating 111M	M08	00:50.75	1st place
Giles, Pamela	Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN	Speed Skating 25M Straight	MX1	00:13.94	1st place
Giles, Pamela	Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN	Speed Skating 111M	F01	01:06.45	1st place
Grant, Nicolas	Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN	Speed Skating 333M	MX1	01:30.18	2nd place
Grant, Nicolas	Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN	Speed Skating 500M	M7	02:40.92	2nd place
Hendrix, Adu'ae	Area 09 Camden Street	Speed Skating 25M Straight	M2	00:06.41	1st place
Hendrix, Adu'ae	Area 09 Camden Street	Speed Skating 111M	M03	00:24.52	2nd place
Lieu, Robert	Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN	Speed Skating 333M	M3	00:58.77	1st place
Lieu, Robert	Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN	Speed Skating 500M	M2	01:47.74	1st place
Luppino II, Salvatore	Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN	Speed Skating 333M	M3	01:09.83	2nd place
Luppino II, Salvatore	Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN	Speed Skating 500M	M2	02:08.32	2nd place
Madrid, Dylan	Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN	Speed Skating 333M	M4	01:43.20	2nd place
Madrid, Dylan	Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN	Speed Skating 500M	M4	03:05.84	1st place
Marquez, Christopher	Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN	Speed Skating 25M Straight	M3	00:18.56	1st place
Marquez, Christopher	Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN	Speed Skating 111M	M05	01:24.44	1st place
McMullen, Christopher	Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN	Speed Skating 333M	M5	00:56.22	1st place
McMullen, Christopher	Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN	Speed Skating 500M	M5	01:39.56	1st place
Montero, Anderson	Area 09 Camden Street	Speed Skating 25M Straight	M1	00:05.99	1st place
Montero, Anderson	Area 09 Camden Street	Speed Skating 111M	M01	00:25.69	2nd place
Novick, Vincent	Area 03 The Monarchs	Speed Skating 25M Straight	M2	00:08.43	3rd place
Novick, Vincent	Area 03 The Monarchs	Speed Skating 111M	M02A	00:31.04	1st place
Ortiz, Rafael	Area 09 Camden Street	Speed Skating 111M	M02	00:50.34	2nd place
Ortiz, Rafael	Area 09 Camden Street	Speed Skating 333M	M4	01:20.30	1st place
Pantano, Paul	Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN	Speed Skating 333M	MX1	01:34.83	3rd place
Pantano, Paul	Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN	Speed Skating 500M	M7	02:44.05	3rd place

Pilchuk, Joseph	Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN	Speed Skating 333M	M5	01:04.94	2nd place
Pilchuk, Joseph	Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN	Speed Skating 500M	M6	01:54.22	1st place
Potsel, Jacob	Area 03 The Monarchs	Speed Skating 25M Straight	M1	00:06.06	2nd place
Potsel, Jacob	Area 03 The Monarchs	Speed Skating 111M	M01	00:25.06	1st place
Puccio, Stephanie	Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN	Speed Skating 333M	MX1	01:44.49	6th place
Puccio, Stephanie	Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN	Speed Skating 500M	M7	03:04.15	5th place
Regenbogen, Jaden Saul	Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN	Speed Skating 333M	M1	01:22.31	2nd place
Regenbogen, Jaden Saul	Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN	Speed Skating 500M	M1	02:30.41	1st place
Romano, Michael	Area 03 The Monarchs	Speed Skating 25M Straight	M2	00:16.20	4th place
Romano, Michael	Area 03 The Monarchs	Speed Skating 111M	M02A	00:46.00	Participation ribbon
Smith, James	Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN	Speed Skating 333M	MX1	01:37.54	5th place
Smith, James	Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN	Speed Skating 500M	M7	02:39.19	1st place
Tedder, Zavier	Area 09 Camden Street	Speed Skating 111M	M03	00:22.40	1st place
Tedder, Zavier	Area 09 Camden Street	Speed Skating 333M	M1	01:09.35	1st place
Vig, Bobby	Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN	Speed Skating 25M Straight	MX1	00:18.83	2nd place
Vig, Bobby	Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN	Speed Skating 111M	M06	01:38.74	1st place
Youngren, Jeffrey	Area 03 The Monarchs	Speed Skating 25M Straight	M1	00:06.19	3rd place
Youngren, Jeffrey	Area 03 The Monarchs	Speed Skating 111M	M02	00:28.87	1st place
Zeluff, Mark	Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN	Speed Skating 333M	MX1	01:36.06	4th place
Zeluff, Mark	Area 05 Old Bridge ROBIN	Speed Skating 500M	M7	02:45.68	4th place